SURVEYOR/ENGINEER:
Tanner Consulting, L.L.C.

DAN E. TANNER, P.L.S. NO. 1435
OK CA NO. 2661, EXPIRES 6/30/2027

EMAIL:  DAN@TANNERBAITSHOP.COM

5323 South Lewis Avenue
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74105
Phone: (918) 745-9929

Curve Table

ng

150

SUBDIVISION CONTAINS:

ONE HUNDRED SIXTY SIX (166) LOTS
IN FIFTEEN (15) BLOCKS
WITH FIVE (5) RESERVE AREAS

GROSS SUBDIVISION AREA:  49.031 ACRES

Notes:
1. THIS PLAT MEETS THE OKLAHOMA MINIMUM STANDARDS FOR THE PRACTICE

OF LAND SURVEYING AS ADOPTED BY THE OKLAHOMA STATE BOARD OF
LICENSURE FOR PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS AND LAND SURVEYORS.

[...]

THE MINIMUM FINISHED FLOOR ELEVAT
ARE RECOMMENDATIONS ONLY AND S
FINAL PROPER FINISHED FLOOR ELEVATIO
RESPECTIVE OWNER OF EACH DWELLING
RESPONSIBLE FOR DETERMINING THE PR
THE RESPECTIVE DWELLING. 

E05
Include the DD number when assigned

ER:
L.L.C.

SUBDIVISION CONTAINS:

ONE HUNDRED SIXTY SIX (166) LOTS
IN FIFTEEN (15) BLOCKS
WITH FIVE (5) RESERVE AREAS

GROSS SUBDIVISION AREA:  49.031 ACRES

THE BEAR

4. ADDRESS
ARROW 
ARE SUB
LEGAL DE

5. ACCESS A
AND SOU
PLAT.

6. ACCESS I
ARROW 
DESIGNA
SUBORD

7. STORMW
IN ACC
#DD-000

8. FEMA FLO
WITH TH